
Key Diary Dates 2022-23 Term 3 / v12 6.1.23 

 
 
 

Wk Date Time Event 

16 Tuesday 3 January 2023 08:45-16:30 Staff Training 

 Wednesday 4 January 2023 08:55 Term begins for students 

17 Friday 13 January 2023 12:30-13:30 MGSFA Committee meeting via Zoom 

 Sunday 15 January 2023 Morning Swimarathon 

18 Wednesday 18 January 2023 Morning 
 

Tetanus, Diptheria and Polio Booster, 
Meningitis ACWY and MMR Catch Up 
session for Year 9 

 Thursday 19 January 2023 13:00-13:30 School Council meeting 

 Friday 20 January 2023 09:30-11:30 Coffee, cake and chat in school cafe 

19 Tuesday 24 January 2023 TBC 
09:30-11:30 

Touring Pantomime 
Hum Jolly in school cafe 

 Wednesday 25 January 2023 18:30-20:30 Governing Board Meeting 

 Thursday 26 January 2023 All Day Governors into School Day 

20 Tuesday 31 January 2023 09:30:11:00 Family Café discussion group at 
White Waltham Airfield 

 Friday 3 February 2023 09:30-11:30 
12:30-13:30 

Coffee, cake and chat in school cafe 
MGSFA Committee meeting via Zoom 

21 Monday 6 February 2023 All week Children’s Mental Health Week 

 Tuesday 7 February 2023 All day 
09:30-11:30 

Safer Internet Day 
Hum Jolly in school cafe 

 Friday 10 February 2023 10:00-11:30 
 
15:15 

First School Stay & Play followed by 
coffee morning 
Term ends 

 Monday 13 February to Friday 17 
February 2023 

 FEBRUARY HOLIDAY 

 

MANOR GREEN SCHOOL  
KEY DIARY DATES 
2022-2023 
 

TERM 3 (29 days) 


